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Kathi Hanifen

Christine's Clothier
124 Main Ave N
Twin Falls 1D 83301

Phone: {208) 733-1506

Fax: (208) 733-7724

Email:peacock@micron.net

Elaine Steele

City of Twin Falls ™
PC Box 1907
Twin Falls ID 83303-1907

Phone: (208) 735-7287

Fax: (208) 735-1216

Jeff Duggan

College Of Southern Idaho *
PO Box 1238
Twin Falls ID 83303-1238

Phone: {208) 733-9554
Phone2: (800) 680-0274
Fax: (208) 736-3015

Email:jduggan@csi.edu

Sue Ann Jones

Costco Wholesale 44291-00
731 Pole Line Rd
Twin Falls ID 83301

Phone: {208} 736-1550
Phone2: (208) 736-1553
Fax: (208) 736-1554

Email:ktj4102@homeinternet.net

Marcy Asher

First Federal Savings Bank *
PO Box 249
Twin Falls 1D 83303-0249

Phone: (208) 733-4222

Fax: (208) 736-4437

Email: masher@firstfd.com

Julie Zampedri **

First Federal Savings Bank - Eastland *
PO Box 549
Twin Falls 1D 83303-0549

Phone: (208) 737-0792

Fax: (208) 737-0793

Email: jzampedri@firstfd.com

Dan OQlimstead

Idaho Power Company
PO Box 8
Twin Falls |ID 83303-0008

Phone: (208) 736-3210

Fax: (208) 736-3253
Cellular: (208) 539-3210

Email: dolmstead@idahopower.com
URL:www.idahopower.com

Lisa Donnelley

Leforgee Braga & Donnelley CHTD
PO Box 1292
Twin Falls 1D 83303-1292

Phone: (208) 733-4730

Fax: (208) 7334737

Email:ldonnelley@idahocpa.com

Terry McCurdy

Magic Valley Business Systems
PO Box 1843
Twin Falls 1D 83303-1843

Phone: (208) 734-6181

Fax: (208) 734-6195

Email: terry@mvbs.net
URL:www.mvbs.net

Jerry Hart

Magic Valley Regional Medical Center *
PO Box 409
Twin Falls 1D 83303-0409

Phone: (208) 737-2102
Phone2: (800) 947-4852
Fax: (208) 737-2786

Email:jerryh@mvrme.gen.id.us
URL: www.mvrmec.com
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Janet Neel
. Phone: {208) 734-8879
Neel & Associates Chtd
1445 Fillmore St Ste 1106 Fax; (208) 734-8022
Twin Falls ID 83301

Email:jin@pmt.org

Ken Becker
Phone: (208) 733-7613
Solo Cup Co-Clear Shield Division *

Email:ken.becker@solocup.com
URL: www.solocup.com

750 Eastland Dr S Fax: (208) 733-2786
Twin Falls ID 83301 Cellular; {208) 731-2380
J. Kent Just

Phone: (208) 733-3974
Twin Falls Area Chamber of Commerce *
858 Blue Lakes Blvd N Fax: (208) 733-9216
Twin Falls ID 83301

Position: SECRETARY

Email: kent@twinfallschamber.com

Jody Tremblay
Phone: (208) 737-1227
Twin Falis Clinic & Hospital
PO Box 1233 Fax: (208) 736-8961
Twin Falls 1D 83303-1233 Cellular: (208) 731-3441

Position: PRESIDENT

Email: jody@tfch.com
URL:www.tfch.com

dJ. Francis Florence
Phone: (208) 733-7653
Westerra Real Estate Group
PO Box 5491 Fax: (208) 734-7658
Twin Falls |D 83301

Email:jff@Westerra.cc

Members of the Board of Directors: 15




